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This site plan is not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.
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Center Size 184,841 SF

06C 1,525 SF OP1 1.35 ACRES

Current Retailers

01 BURLINGTON COAT FACTORY 0 SF
02 RAINBOW FOODS 61,736 SF
03 CLEAN N PRESS 972 SF
04 ELITE NAIL SPA 932 SF
05 PETCO 18,138 SF
06A CORE POWER YOGA 5,876 SF
06B THE BARBERSHOP 1,545 SF
07 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZA 1,200 SF
08 SUBWAY 1,740 SF
09 RADIO SHACK 2,523 SF
10 HALF PRICE BOOKS & RECORDS 5,623 SF
11 ORIGINAL MATTRESS FACTORY 2,772 SF
12 JO-ANN FABRICS 45,384 SF
15 SAVERS 26,854 SF
20 CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL 2,790 SF
21 AT&T WIRELESS 2,631 SF
22 LEANN CHIN CHINESE CUISINE 2,600 SF
OP2 ARBY'S 0 SF
OP3 WHITE CASTLE 0 SF
OP4 PERKINS 0 SF
OP5 FIRESTONE 0 SF
OP6 OFFICE BUILDING 0 SF
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Suite Tenant SF
00 Aldi 0 SF
01 Burlington Coat Factory 0 SF
02 Xperience Fitness 38,310 SF
03 AVAILABLE 18,370 SF
05 Petco 18,138 SF

06A Core Power Yoga 5,876 SF
06B The Barbershop 1,545 SF
06C Sally Beauty 1,525 SF
07 AVAILABLE 1,200 SF
08 Subway 1,740 SF
09 Aqua Nail Salon 2,523 SF
10 Half Price Books & Records 5,623 SF
11 Original Mattress Factory 2,772 SF
12 Jo-Ann Fabrics 45,384 SF
15 Savers 26,854 SF
20 Chipotle Mexican Grill 2,790 SF
21 AT&T Wireless 2,631 SF
22 Leann Chin 2,600 SF
OP1  PAD AVAILABLE 1.35 Acres
OP2 Arby’s 0 SF
OP3 White Castle 0 SF
OP4 Perkins 0 SF
OP5 Firestone 0 SF
OP6 Office Building 0 SF
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